Spare parts
9.1 Voltage codes
9.2 Product codes
Voltage Voltage code
A 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
B ∼250V 16A 50Hz
C 3/N/PE∼380/220V 50Hz
D 3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz
F 2/PE 220−240V 50Hz
G 3/N/PE∼415/240V 50Hz
H 3/PE∼230V 50Hz
I 3/PE∼220V 60Hz
J 3/PE∼380 50Hz
K 3/PE ∼400V 50Hz
L 3/PE∼415V 50Hz
M 3/PE∼440V 60Hz
N 3/PE∼460V 60Hz
O 3/PE∼480V 60Hz
P 1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
R 2/PE~220-230V 60Hz
S 3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz
T 3/PE∼230V 60Hz
U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
T400 7GLT/G400
T800 7GLT/G800
400 7GL/G400
800 7GL/G800
Spare parts
Spare parts
T400=7GLT/G400,  T800=7GLT/G800,  400=7GL/G400,  800=7GL/G800
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE ∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
edoc-PnoitpircseDepyTDI
Module:Burner
300 Burner 2519250
5630152041 L elzzoN013
310 Nozzle L 160 2510488
2140152042 L elzzoN013
310 Nozzle L 250 2510429
7840152062 L elzzoN013
320 Pipe �tting 9000208
1830152gnir lateM033